
“Just for You”  

Gwinnett Quilters’ Guild Community 

Service Project  

Donations to Children’s Healthcare of  

Atlanta and Scottish Rite Hospital  

  

  

Year  Number of 
Donations  

Total to Date  Year  Number of 
Donations  

Total to Date  

            

2002  90 90 2013  365 3,290 

2003  130 220 2014  325 3,615 

2004  175 395 2015  365 3,980 

2005  192 587 2016  252 4232 

2006  215 802 2017  403 4635 

2007  388 1,190 2018  321 4956 

2008  406 1,596 2019  344 5300 

2009  364 1,960 2020        221          5521 

2010  340 2,300 2021        264          5785 

2011 250 2,550 2022 398 6183 

2012 375 2, 925 2023 304 6487 

      

  


